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Department of Energy 
 Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) Licensed Facilities 

 
Pre-solicitation Conference & Site Tour   

October 28-29, 2014 
 

INDUSTRY REGISTAR 

 
 Name Company Telephone Email Address 

1. Liming, Mark Santa Fe Protective 

Services, Inc. (SFPS) 

(505) 577-2449 mliming@santafeps.com 

2. Owens, Colleen Advanced Technologies 

and Laboratories 

(303) 638-9283 cowens@atlintl.com 

3. Giron, Daria Enercon Federal Services (303) 645-4661 Dgiron@enercon.com 

4. Hohs, Wayne Peter Enercon Federal Services (602) 448-6609 whohs@enercon.com 

5. Gleason, Eugene Radiation Safety and 

Control Services Inc. 

(724) 561-7883 egle052245@aol.com 

6. Gamble, Robert Dean OnPoint Power (303) 908-9616 rob.gamble@oppowerllc.com 

7. Gallagher, Philip Babcock Services, Inc. (509) 737-0812 pgallagher@babcockservices.com 

8. Bland, David TriVis Government Services (623) 377-5310 dwbland@sivirt.com 
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9. Tucker, Keith Wastren Advantage, Inc. (480) 363-4439 Keith.tucker@wastrenadvantage.com 

10. Davis, Keisa Wastren Advantage, Inc. (740) 988-8732 keisa.davis@wastrenadvantage.com 

11. McCormack, David Dade Moeller (509) 942-0640 david.mccormack@moellerinc.com 

12. Fomous, John Dade Moeller (703) 207-6904 john.fomous@moellerinc.com 

13. Mebane, Raoul Dynamic Management 

Solutions, LLC. 

(509) 539-6470 Rmebane@northstar.com 

14. Gilmore, Thomas Dynamic Management 

Solutions, LLC. 

(865) 300-3394 Tgilmore@northstar.com 

15. Hukari, Ken HukariAscendent, Inc. (303) 384-9079 ken@hukari.com 

16. Bruckner, Jay HukariAscendent, Inc. (303) 384-9079 Jbruckner@hukari.com 

17. Lawless, Jason HukariAscendent, Inc. (303) 833-4161 jasonl@hukari.com 

18. Crowe, Steven TFE (865) 548-4233 stevekcrowe@att.net 

19. Overlid, Terrence TFE (303) 775-6451 stevekcrowe@att.net 

20. Quinn, Dan Jacobs Engineering Group (865) 742-1610 Daniel.Quinn@jacobs.com 
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21. Kuzara, Loraine Akima (719) 355-2378 lori.kuzara@akima.com 

22. Lewis, Donald Wayne Chicago Bridge & Iron (303) 478-7289 donald.lewis@cbi.com 

 


